

Weinstein International Foundation MEDIATING A BETTER FUTURE[™]

ABOUT US



Guiding the development of mediation in communities across the globe

WHO WE ARE

Founded by deeply experienced dispute resolution pioneers in the U.S. and abroad, the Weinstein International Foundation is a nonprofit organization dedicated to making mediation available and accessible worldwide in the face of increasing global challenges and conflict.

WHAT WE DO

INCREASE ACCESS TO JUSTICE

Supporting the expansion and adoption of mediation and dispute resolution around the world

PROMOTE MEDIATION

Providing education and training to promote mediation and other forms of dispute resolution internationally

PROVIDE CONFLICT RESOLUTION

Helping communities manage local, regional and cross-border non-commercial disputes in the public interest

EMPOWER OUR GLOBAL NETWORK

Harnessing the collective experience of dispute resolution leaders to advance the settlement of conflict worldwide



Weinstein International Foundation MEDIATING A BETTER FUTURE

GLOBAL NETWORK

Informed by the local knowledge and cultural understanding of our expanding global network, the Weinstein International Foundation harnesses the collective experience of dispute resolution leaders around the world through ongoing collaboration and exchange to advance the settlement of conflict worldwide.



AFRICA

Cameroon DR. Congo Ethiopia Nigeria Rwanda Senegal Somalia South Africa Zambia

CARIBBEAN

Barbados Trinidad & Tobago

ASIA

Australia Bangladesh Bhutan Cambodia China India Japan Kazakhstan Kyrgyz Republic Malaysia Nepal Pakistan Singapore Thailand Uzbekistan Vietnam

EUROPE Armenia Azerbaijan Austria Belarus Bulgaria Bosnia-Herzegovina Croatia Cyprus Estonia Finland France Georgia Greece Hungary Ireland Italy Kosovo Macedonia Netherlands Poland Portugal Russia Serbia Spain Switzerland Turkey United Kingdom

Ukraine

LATIN AMERICA

Argentina Brazil Chile Columbia Ecuador Mexico Peru

MIDDLE EAST

Egypt Israel Iran Jordan Lebanon